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WITNESSES

= e ‘ DOCKET NO. 2000-GS-02 ﬁj@

H. Nimau, A.C.5.0.

_’ The State of South Carolin’a

Qounty of Alken | . C Oe\/ ,

e et
e Sanasaa

COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS

February 28, TERM 2000 | | )

ARREST WARRANT NUMBER
031704
THE STATE
VS. _
CEDRIC LLOYD WOODS
ACTION OF GRAND JURY i

_ CUUH"\ | | , -
Gt 1 D et S ,

Foreperson of Grand Jury
Date: February 24, 2000

st musmpsa eomp———

VERDICT Indictment for
BURGLARY IN THE FIRST DEGREE

v SC Code: 16-11311(A)(1)(a)
' CDR Code: 079
Class FEL-EXM(V)

Foreperson of Petit Jury .
Data: _ .



STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA) INDICTMENT
COUNTY OF AIKEN )

At a Court of General Sessions, convened on February 28, 2000, the Grand

Jurors of Aiken County present upon-their oath:

BURGLARY IN THE FIRST DEGREE

That CEDRIC LLOYD WOODS did in Aiken County on or about June 12, 1999,

willfully and unlawfully enter the dwelling of AgRERM. E&Mocated at 785 University
Parkway, Apértment G-1, Aiken, South Carolina, without consent and with the intent to

commit a. crime therein and the defendant was armed with a deadly weapon or

explosive, all in violation of §16-11-311, Code of Laws of South Carolina (1976), as

amended.

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the statute in such

case made and provided.

A

ZZ R.MORGAN, SOLICITOR
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ACTION OF GRAND JURY

T, . s

fréz.ﬂuz_/ c)- Z(/M/

reperson of Grand Jury
te: March 30, 209_0

et ———————

VERDICT

reperson of Pestit Jury
ite:

DOCKET NO. 2000-GS-02- ‘D33

The State of South Carolina
County of Alken

COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS

APRIL 10, TERM 2000

THE STATE
vs.

CEDRIC LLOYD WOODS

e
- Indictment for
POSSESSION OF FIREARM OR KNIFE
DURING COMMISSION OF OR
ATTEMPT TO COMMIT A VIOLENT

~ CRIME
SC Code: 16-23-450

CDR Code: 549

Class FEL-F




STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA) INDICTMENT

. ! )
COUNTY OF.AIKEN )

At a Court of Géneral Sesslons convened on April 10, 2000, the Grand Jurors of

Alken County present upon their oath:

POSSESSION OF FIREARM OR KNIFE DURING COMMISSION OF OR
ATTEMPT TO COMMIT A VIOLENT CRIME

That CEDRIC LLOYD WOODS did in Aiken County on or aﬁout June 12, 1999,
possess or visibly display a firearm or visibly display a knife during the commission or
attempted commission of a violent crime, to wit: Burglary In The First Degree, all in

violation of Section 16-23-490, Code of Laws of South Carolina (1976), as amended.

REC’EIVE
AUB 21 2910

SC Coypy Of Abpoals

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the statute in such .

case made and provided.
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' THE STATE
VE.
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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA) INDICTMENT
)
COUNTY OF AIKEN )

At a Céurt of General Sessions, convened on February 28, 2000, the Grand

Jurors of Aiken County present upon their oath:
ATTEMPTED ARMED ROBBERY

That CEDRIC LLOYD WOQDS did in Aiken County on or about June 12, 1999,
while armed with a deadly weapon or while alleging either by action or words that he
was armed with a knife, attempt to feloniously take from the person or presence of
Angela M. Ealy, by means of force or intimidation goods or monies of Az M. E@?

all in violation of §16—11-33O of the Code of Laws of South Carolina (1976), as

s REcry VED)
AUG 21 2913
SC Court of Appeals

Against the peace and dignity of the State. and contrary to the statute in such

case made and provided.

o~y .
MORGAN, SOLICITCR

R
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The State of South Carolina
County of Alken

T
e
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COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS
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ARREST WARRANT NUMBER _—
it Indictment
THE STATE
VS.
ACTION OF GRAND JURY CEDRIC LLOYD WOODS

e Fi

—
—/1 pnJd n/\ ) Z‘{.M d
sperson of Grand Jury

3: March 30, 2000

VERDICT

e e e o e

Indictment for :
POSSESSION OF FIREARM OR KNIFE
DURING COMMISSION OF OR
ATTEMPT TO COMMIT A VIOLENT
C ' CRIME
SC Code: 16-23-430
CDR Code: 549

rson of Petit Ju
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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA) | INDICTMENT

i )
COUNTY OF_AIKEN )
[

At,a Court of Ganeral Sessions, convenad on April 10, 2000, the Grand Jurors of

Aiken Coimty present upon their oath:

POSSESSION OF FIREARM OR KNIFE DURING COMMISSION OF OR
ATTEMPT TO.COMMIT A VIOLENT CRIME

That CEDRIC LLOYD WOODS did in Aiken County on or about Juns 12, 1999,
possess or visibly display a firearm or visibly display a knife during the commission or
attempted commission of a violent crime, to wit: Attempted Armed Robbery, all in

violation of Section 16-23-490, Code of Laws of South Carolina (1976), as amended.

RECEIVED

case made and provided.

T

WR. MORGAN, SDLICITOR
e



WITNESSES
H. Nimau, A.C.S.0.

AR —n}-\"-*‘ e
Dejuty Clerk.

ARREST WARRANT NUMBER
F644948 '

ACTION OF GRAND JURY

Tuer DAL

Foreperson of Grand Jury
Date: February 24, 2000

VERDICT

Foreperson of Petit Jury
Date: _

DOCKET NO. 2000-GS-02- jﬁm"}:’w)

The State of South Carolina
County of Alken

COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS

~ FEBRUARY 28, TERM 2000

THE STATE
vs.

CEDRIC LLOYD WOODS

Indlctment for -
KIDNAPPING

SC Code: 16-3-910
CDR Gode: 0095
- -Class FEL-A




STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA) INDICTMENT
; )

COUNTY OF AIKEN : )

At a Court of General Sessions, convened on February 28, 2000, the Grand

Jurors of Aiken County present upon their oath:

KIDNAPPING

That CEDRIC LLOYD WOODS did in Aiken County on or about June 12, 1999,
unlawfully seize, confine, abduct or carry away AgimmM. Egl without authority of law,

all in violation of §16-3-910 of the Code of Laws of South Carolina (1976), as amended.

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the statute in such

W MORGAN, SOLICITOR

case made and provided.
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The State of South Carolina
County of Aiken
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< & H. Nimau, A.C.S.0.
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Dy Cierk
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ARREST WARRANT NUMBER _ __ __
lirect Indictment :
THE STATE
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T, Hir

n DXdost s
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)ate: March 30, 2000

VERDICT

|

Indictment for
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DURING COMMISSION OF OR
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~  CRIME .
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‘oreperson of Petit Jury
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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA) ’ INDICTMENT

: ’ )
'COUNTY OF AIKEN )

Ata Coyirt’ of General Sessions, convened on April 10, 2000, the Grand Jurors of
Aiken County present upon their oath:

POSSESSION OF FIREARM OR KNIFE DURING COMMISSION OF OR
ATTEMPT TO COMMIT A VIOLENT CRIME

fhat CEDRIC LLOY‘D WOODS did in Aiken County on or about June 12, 1999,
posseés or visibly display a firearm or visibly display a knife during the commission or
attempted commission of a violent crime, to wit: Kidnapping, all in violation of Section
16-23-490, Code of Laws of South Carolina (1976), as amended.

RECEIVED
AUS 212018
SC Court of Appaals

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the statute in such

case made and provided. : m

/ARAR MORGAN /SOLICITOR
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